Perris Valley XC Showdown

Lake Perris

Score

Race 3 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile
10/8/2022 - 8:50am

Team Results

Team

Time

Runner

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order
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Foothill (Santa Ana)
Banning

Garey

Cathedral City

Alta Loma

Elsinore

Temescal Canyon
Temecula Valley (SS)
Canoga Park

San Jacinto

Chino Valley

La Sierra

/ Lakeside

Citrus Hill
Hemet

United Christian
Academy

Twentynine Palms

Paloma Valley

141

150

153

164

169

172

187

208

226

234

244

268

303

409

419

1:22:11

1:27:16

1:27:32

1:27:38

1:28:23

1:28:12

1:28:38

1:28:03

1:30:06

1:30:41

1:30:47

1:31:03

1:31:43

1:33:20

1:38:53

1:40:46

33:42

49:49

18:05

18:15

Avg
16:27
17:28
17:31
17:32
17:41
17:39
17:44
17:37
18:02
18:09
18:10
18:13
18:21
18:40
19:47
20:10
16:51

24:55

18:05

18:15

5:29

5:50

5:51

5:51

5:54

5:53

5:55

5:53

6:01

6:03

6:04

6:05

6:07

6:14

6:36

6:44

5:37

8:19

6:02

6:05

Gap
1:59
1:45
2:44
2:08
1:35
2:26
1:37
3:09
1:30
1:04
2:09
2:34
2:44
1:40
2:57

2:40

1-3-10-18-25-28-47

14-15-29-30-63

5-7-32-33-82

9-11-27-44-72

13-24-41-42-55-57

4-26-31-54-66-101

16-23-35-53-58-59-64

2-19-40-68-69-97-102

21-36-49-56-60-78-85

34-38-39-62-67-73-75

12-43-52-65-77-93

17-20-51-84-88-91-92

8-46-71-74-86-94-95

37-48-70-79-87

76-80-81-90-104-105-106

61-89-96-98-99-100-103

6-22

107-109

45

50

Scoring Order
1-3-9-17-23-26-44
13-14-27-28-59
5-6-30-31-78
8-10-25-42-68
12-22-39-40-51-53
4-24-29-50-62-96
15-21-33-49-54-55-60
2-18-38-64-65-92-97
20-34-46-52-56-74-80
32-36-37-58-63-69-71
11-41-48-61-73-88
16-19-47-79-83-86-87
7-43-67-70-81-89-90

35-45-66-75-82

72-76-77-85-99-100-101

57-84-91-93-94-95-98

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

10/8/2022 1:52pm



Race 3 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile
10/8/2022 - 8:50am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP San Jacinto Valley 1917 1917  6:26 83 1 Runner
Academy
DNP % River Springs Charter 30:33  30:33  10:11 110 1 Runner
(Temecula)
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Race 3 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile
10/8/2022 - 8:50am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Emmanuel Wallace 11 Redlands East 15:20.3 1 35 Sean De Anda 10 Alta Loma 17471 33
Valley 36 Sebastian Roman 12 Temescal Canyon 17:495 34
2 Jesse Ocampo 12 Elsinore 15374 2 37 Ronaldo Sanchez 10 La Sierra 17:495 35
3 Frank Rodriquez 10 Redlands East 15:49.3 3 38 Owen Parsley 10  Temecula Valley 17:514 36
Valley (SS)
4 Jullan Sanchez 12 CathedralCity ~ 16:160 4 39 Vincenzo Guel 12 TemeculaValley 17522 37
5 Nathaniel Horrocks 10 Foothill (Santa Ana) 16:30.4 5 (SS)
6 Owen Teague 10 Hemet 16:34.1 40 Joseph Rogers 12 Elsinore 17:541 38
7 Ben Shiotsu 11 Foothil (Santa Ana) 16:350 6 41  Jesus Moreno 1 Garey 17:55.0 39
8 Quenton Metz 11 Chino Valley 16:374 7 42 Geovanny Cabello 12 Garey 17:57.3 40
9 Alan Canela 10 Banning 16:41.1 8 43 Alexis Gonzalez 10 Canoga Park 17582 41
10 Juan Montes 12 Redlands East ~ 16:46.0 9 44 Jahzeel Anzola 10 Banning 17:583 42
Valley 45 Joshua Corrado 11 Twentynine Palms ~ 18:05.0
1 Alaro\Villavazo 10 Banning 161469 10 46 Preston Green 11 ChinoValley 18057 43
12 Carlos Argueta 12 CanogaPark 16306 11 47 AexanderGardner 11  RedlandsEast  18:064 44
13 Angel Sanchez 10 Garey 16:52.0 12 Valley
14 Logan Yoshida 11 Centennial (Corona) 16:53.3 13 48 Manuel Ramirez 12 La Sierra 18:09.0 45
15 Christopher Bowden 11 Centennial (Corona) 16:54.0 14 49 Grant Katnik 11 Temescal Canyon 18:09.6 46
16  Luis Chon 12 Alta Loma 16:544 15 50 Liander Brehm 11 Paloma Valley 18:14.1
17  Oscar Wences 12 San Jacinto 16:55.9 16 51 Eduardo Cortez 10 San Jacinto 18:16.8 47
18 Jonah Soria 12 Redlands East ~ 16:56.0 17 52 Jonathan Gonzalez 12 Canoga Park 18:17.3 48
Valley 53 Bobby Hemandez 9 Ataloma 18183 49
19 Aiden Morales 10 Elsinore 17:00.5 18 54 Frankie Roman 10 CathedralCity  18:225 50
20 Alex Diaz 12 SanJacinto  17:013 19 55 EmmanuelPineda 12 Garey 18:263 51
21 Noah Bautista 12 Temescal Canyon 17:046 20 56 Cristiano Martins 11 Temescal Canyon 18274 52
22 Jace Baca 12 Hemet 17:07.1 57 Carlos Valtierra 10 Garey 18:292 53
23 Diego King 10 Attaloma  17:07.2 21 58  Colin Capito 10 Ataloma  18:304 54
24 Miguel Chavez 9 Garey 17:116 22 59 Noah Aguilar 12 Ataloma  18:332 55
25 Dallin Shearer 10 Redl\?glclisyEast 17189 23 60 Jacob Susanka 12 Temescal Canyon 18:34.2 56
26 MiguelVilagrana 10 Cathedral Gty  17:19.0 24 61 Damien Jose 10 ClusHil 1834757
27 Daniel Perez 1 el 17929 95 62 Keegan Harney 9 Teme((:glg)Valley 18:35.5 58
28  Ethan Walker 10 Red'\j;‘ﬁ’;yEaSt \r22.7 26 63 Miguel Hemandez 12 Centennial (Corona) 18:38.0 59
29 Ivan Lopez 12 Centennial (Corona) 17:241 27 64 Brody Duca ) AltaLoma 18:386 60
30 Jacob Salas 10 Centennial (Corona) 17:26.3 28 65 Is'aac Rosas : R Canoga Park 18:41.2 61
3 Oscar Martinez 10 Cathedral City 17323 29 66 Pl.erre Cuamanll 1 Cathedral City 18:420 62
32 Nicholas North 10 Foothill (Santa Ana) 17:34.4 30 67 Nicholas d/Ablaing 12 Teme?g'g)va"ey 18422 63
33 Richard Poulsen 11 Foothill (Santa Ana) 17:37.8 31 68 Cody Fyfe 10 Elsinore 18:449 64
34 Jaxon Stewart 10 Temec(;glg)Valley 17:390 32 69 Aaron Navarro 11 Elsinore 18:45.7 65
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Place Name

70
7
72
73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105

Fabio Escalante
Landon Smith
Seng Lee

Elijah Anderson

Diamond Hernandez

Jenye Chaimuang

Marco Diaz

Ryan Mooney
Robert Gadduang
Gurglen Calderon
Adan Lupercio
Calvin Cabrera
Nicolas Di Saia
Reuben Rosas

Ryan Legorreta
Nathaniel Kussner
Aaron Moreno
Andrew Nguyen
Carlos Padilla
Pedro Casteneda
Alvin Garcia
Julian Colino
Genaro Araujo
Ricardo Lopez
Alix Goodall
Andrew Anderson
Jorge Ponce
David Menendez
Joshua Mejia
Cole Hausman
Alan Seibel

Pablo Maldonado
Ernesto

Delcarmen-Ramirez

Daniel Ortiz
Jose Rodriguez
Daniel Damian
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Grade

10
10
11
10

11
10

10
10
11
11
12
10
10
12

9

12
12
11
10
9

12
10
12
12

© O

11
12
11
11
10
12

12
12
12

Race 3 - Varsity Boys - 3 Mile
10/8/2022 - 8:50am

Individual
Team Time  Points
La Sierra 18486 66
Chino Valley 18:48.9 67
Banning 18490 68
Temecula Valley  18:49.2 69
(SS)
Chino Valley 18493 70
Temecula Valley  18:56.6 71
(SS)
Lakeside 18:584 72
Canoga Park 18:59.3 73
Temescal Canyon  18:59.7 74
La Sierra 19:035 75
Lakeside 19102 76
Lakeside 19135 77
Foothill (Santa Ana) 19:14.3 78
San Jacinto Valley  19:17.0
Academy
San Jacinto 19190 79
Temescal Canyon  19:20.1 80
Chino Valley 19:21.1 81
La Sierra 19:293 82
San Jacinto 19:296 83
Citrus Hill 19:33.3 84
Lakeside 19:355 85
San Jacinto 19:374 86
San Jacinto 19425 87
Canoga Park 19:51.8 88
Chino Valley 19:524 89
Chino Valley 20:16.7 90
Citrus Hill 20:231 9
Elsinore 20456 92
Citrus Hill 21:002 93
Citrus Hill 21:144 94
Citrus Hill 21:287 95
Cathedral City ~ 21:29.8 96
Elsinore 21:351 97
Citrus Hill 21:39.2 98
Lakeside 21:554 99
Lakeside 22:37.2 100

Results

Place Name Grade Team

106 Anthony Galindo 10 Lakeside

107 Thomas Chan 10 United Christian
Academy

108 Jesus Gonzalez 1 Lakeside

Arevalos

109 Sebastian Farag 1" United Christian
Academy

110 Austin Scott 1" River Springs

Charter (Temecula)

Time  Points
22:38.2 101
23:11.2

23:314

26:37.1

30:32.6
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